
1A-4A Red Head Coach 1A-4A Red Assistant Coach

Coach: Lauren Robertson Coach: Meagan Gonzales

High School: Lexington HS High School: Sundown HS

Cell:       (832) 247-6866 Cell:       (806) 773-6881

Email: robertsonl@lexingtonisd.net Email: Mgonzales@sundownisd.com

1A-4A Blue Head Coach 1A-4A Blue Assistant Coach

Coach: Karen Slack Coach: Jesse Casarez

High School: Liberty HS High School: Colorado HS

Cell:       (936) 334-7911 Cell:       (806) 441-0046

Email: keslack@libertyisd.net Email: jcasarez@ccity.esc14.net

5A-6A Red Head Coach 5A-6A Red Assistant Coach

Coach: Cassie Crabtree Coach: Jodi Page Williams

High School: Melissa HS High School: Elgin HS

Cell:       (214) 404-8774 Cell:       (254) 654-4833

Email: cassiecrabtree@melissaisd.org Email: jodi.williams@elginisd.net

5A-6A Blue Head Coach 5A-6A Blue Assistant Coach

Coach: Candyce Carter Coach: Marissa Stevens

High School: Lake Creek HS High School: Tomball Memorial HS

Cell:       (979) 236-6984 Cell:       (832) 628-3155

Email: candyce.carter@misd.org Email:  marissastevens@tomballisd.net
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